BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
STANDARDS
August 6, 2025 9:28 AM
MPALDSR

•
WARRANTY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: MPALDR-242115L-3CCT
* D
Model # L (in) W (in) H (in) Weight (lbs)
MPALDSR-242115L-3CCT 18.52 12.22 2.8 10.48
MPALDSR-403530L-3CCT 21.26 13.68 2.83 12.69
L
W H
Arm
TrunnionSlip Fitter
Yoke-L Yoke-S
Arm-A
ECO-PRO-Selectable Multi-Purpose Area Luminaire
Lumen & Kelvin & Distribution Field Selectable
ECO-PRO-Selectable-242115L-3CCT
ECO-PRO-Selectable
ECO-PRO-Selectable-403530L-3CCT
3379 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 655, Atlanta, GA 30326 ●
Phone: (470) 995-0896 ● Fax: (470) 995-0897 ● Website: www.ecolumeled.com
08222025
ECO-PRO-Selectable-242115L-3CCT
ECO-PRO-Selectable-403530L-3CCT
BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
August 6, 2025 9:28 AM
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)Y)
Photocell
HD07VR-A-1                    = 12VDC photocell; RCA jack, factory set to turn on at 10 lux, turns of at 100 lux
NEMA Photocell
MPALDSR-ARM-A                 = Adjustable Arm Mount (round and square poles)
MPALDSR-ARM                 = Arm Mount (2-3/8” pole or pole tenon, round and square poles)
MPALDSR-YOKE-S                 = Yoke for MPALDSR-242115L
MPALDSR-YOKE-L                 = Yoke for MPALDSR-403530L
MPALDSR-TM                 = Trunnion Mount
LEDMPALPRO-WMB = Wall Mount Bracket
LEDMPALPRO-WMB90 = 90° Wall Mount Bracket
4SQR-SP-D                 = 4” Round Pole Tenon